
TREATMENTS 

(o) The Farcroft Hotel | Rookery Road  
Handsworth | B21 9QY | Birmingham

� 0121 7148654     

(Q) @HelinaLux



ERMAL 
FILLERS 

30 min £125 

45 min £199 

1 hour £210 

30 min £199 

30 min £299 

30 min £180 

30 min £270 

30 min £180 

45 min £199 

45 min £299 

45 min £199 

30 min £119 

30 min £199 

45 min £199 

45 min £299 

HelinaLux Lips 0.5ml 

HelinaLux Lips 1ml 

HelinaLux Russian Lips 

Smile Lines 1ml 

Smile Lines 2ml 

Marionette Lines 1ml Marionette 

Lines 2ml 

Smokers' Lines 1ml 

Cheek Filler 1ml 

Cheek Filler 2ml 

Non-surgical Rhinoplasty 1ml 

Non-surgical Rhinoplasty Top Up 

Chin Filler 1ml 

Jawline Filler 1ml 

Jawline Filler 2ml 

Tear Trough 1ml 45 min £219 

CONTOURING 
PACKAGES 

3ml 

45 min lh 

£299 £449 

4ml 

lh 

£599 

5ml 

lh 

2ml

£699

D



ERMAL 

FILLERS 
lh Non-surgical 

Breast Lift 80ml 30 min 

2h Non-surgical 

Breast Lift 200ml 

2h Non-surgical 

Breast Lift 300ml 30 min 

3h Non-surgical 

Breast Lift 400ml 

3h Non-surgical 

Breast Lift 500ml 30 min 

1 h 30 min BBL Bum Lift 100ml 

BBL Bum Lift 10ml Add On 1 h 30 min 

FILLERS
DISSOLVING

Hyalase New Client 

Hyalase Existing Client 

Hyalase Existing Client Correction 

30 min 

30 min 

30 min 

£979 

£1989 

£2989 

£3989 

£4989 

£1799 

£149 

£149 

£75 

£19 

B D
ODY



NTI-WRINKLE 

INJECTIONS 

BOCOUTURE ALLERGAN
) 

30 min £119 30 min £159 

30 min £299 30 min £399 

20 min £99 20 min £139 

20 min £160 20 min £200 

20 min £199 20 min £249 

20 min £49 20 min £59 

20 min £49 20 min £59 

20 min £219 20 min £249 

20 min £49 20 min £59 

20 min £49 20 min £59 

20 min £209 20 min £249 

20 min £49 20 min £59 

20 min £49 20 min £59 

30 min £299 30 min £399 

30 min £299 30 min £329 

30 min £299 30 min £349 

Hyperhidrosis Hands 

Hyperhidrosis Underarms 

1 Area 

2 Areas 

3 Areas 

Gummy Smile 

Chin 

Jawline Slimming 

Smokers' Lines 

Brow Lift 

Neck Lift 

Bunny Lines 

Lip Flip 

Trapezius (Neck Slimming) 

B-Tox Bum Lift

Calf Slimming

Follow Up Top Up 15 min £39 15 min £59 
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60 min £60 

60 min £80 

45 min £45 
lh £55 

45 min £65 

40 min £120 

40 min £360 
40 min £570 

40 min £140 

40 min £420 

£670 

40 min £160 
40 min £480 

40 min £760 

40 min £79 

40 min £210 

Bespoke Facial 

HelinaLux Signature Facial 

Dermaplaning 

Dermaplaning with Mask 

Carbon Laser Facial 

Mesoestetic Superficial Peel 

1 session 

3 sessions 

6 sessions 

Mesoestetic Medium Peel 

1 session 

3 sessions 

6 sessions 

Mesoestetic Advanced Peel 

1 session 

3 sessions 

6 sessions 

Biorepeel 

1 session 

3 sessions

Mesoestetic Cosmelan 45 min £999 

HELINALUX 
ACIAL 
TREATMENTS F 



FACIALS

HYDRQ
HydrO2 Time defence express 

HydrO2 Time defence HydrO2 

Time defence Plus HydrO2 

Brightening Express HydrO2 

Brightening 

HydrO2 Brightening Plus 

HydrO2 Clear Skin Express 

HydrO2 Clear Skin 

30 min 

60 min 

90 min 

30 min 

60 min 

90 min 

30 min 

60 min 

ICRO 
Micro-needling Face Micro-

needling Face & Neck 

Micro-needling Neck Micro-

needling Decolette 

NEEDLING 

45 min 

lh 

45 min 

45 min 

£99 

£149 

£110 

£119 

£45 

£95 

£150 

£55 

£100 

£100 

£45 

£95 

Course of 3 

£259 

£399 

£289 

£319 
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   KIN 

BOOSTERS 

30 min £199 

30 min £380 

30 min £145 

Profhilo® Skin Booster  one session 

2 sessions 

Ejal 40 Skin Booster    one session

2 sessions 30 min £269 

45 min £109 

45 min £109 

45 min £119 

45 min £199 

Lemon Bottle Skin Booster 

Jalupro® Under Eye Brightening 

Lumi Eyes 

Nucleofill® Polynucleotide UNDER-EYE ANTI-AGEING 

Nucleofill® Polynucleotide Face 45 min £269 

S R  EJUVINATION 

   KIN S 



LATELET 
RICH PLASMA 

Course of 3 

45 min £199 

45 min £189 

45 min £199 £549 

45 min £249 £499 

45 min £169 £359 

30 min £169 £359 

45 min £169 £359 

45 min £149 

45 min £249 

£299 

£399 

£499 

PRP Vampire Facial 

PRP Hands 

PRP Hair Loss 

PRP Vampire Breast Lift 

PRP Male Erectile Dysfunction 

PRP Female Vaginal Rejuvenation 

PRP Bladder Inconsistence 

(2) PDQ Thread Lift

(4) PDQ Thread Lift

(6) PDQ Thread Lift

(8) PDQ Thread Lift

(10) PDQ Thread Lift

(12) PDQ Thread Lift

l h

lh 15 min 

lh 30 min

lh 45 min £599 
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KIN 
TIGHTENING 
Upper eyelids 

Under eye area 

60 min 

45 min 

£250 

£150 

Upper eyelids & Under eye area lh 45 min £325 

Crow's Feet 

Top Lip 

Bottom Lip 

Top & Bottom Lips 

Lip Flip 

Cheeks or Nasolabial 

Stomach 

Neck 

45 min 

45 min 

45 min 

60 min 

60 min 

60 min 

lr 30 rrin 

£125 

£250 

£125 

£225 

£400 

£125 

£400 

lr 30 rrin from £200 

TREATMENTS 

45 mir £45 

45 mir £55 

60 TII" £45 

LVL Lash Lift 

LVL Lash Lift+ Tint 

Eyebrow Lamination 

Eyebrow Lamination+ Tint lh 18 I" n £55 

sFIBROBLAST 





Lip 

Chin 

Chin & Sides of Face 

Neck Front or Back 

Sides of Face 

Centre Brow 

Cheeks 

Full Face 

Full Face & Any Neck 

Underarms 

Nipples 

Hands &Feet 

Hands 

Feet 

Forearms 

Upper Arms 

Full Arms 

Navel Line 

Buttocks 

Stomach 

Lower Back 

Upper Back 

Full Back 

Bikini or Hollywood 

Lower Leg 

Thighs 

Full Leg 

TRI LOG YI CE 
LASER HAIR REMOVAL 

Course of 6 

15 min £14 £79 

1..J "11'1 £14 £79 

20 "1 11 £28 £179 

20 '1 ri £27 £145 

1'5 "'li'l £33 £185 

1..> "'li'l £7 £45 

1..J "11'1 £14 £79 

30 rT n £42 £235 

JC rr n £45 £239 

1'5 "'li'l £7 £48 

1..> 'lli'l £14 £115 

1..J "11'1 £24 £165 

1'5 "'li'l £14 £115 

1..J '11'1 £14 £115 

30 min £35 £239 

30 min £35 £239 

45 min £65 £415 

15 min £20 £115 

30 min £45 £229 

30 min £33 £175 

45 min £69 £349 

45 min £69 £349 

lh £119 £329 

30 min £29 £129 

45 min £53 £269 

45 min £53 £269 

1 � £69 £325 

3D 



Course of 6 

1 r lo min £89 £395 

1r £72 £339 

2 £145 £735 

1 r 'l.0 "l n £119 £639 

1r £89 £249 

Full leg, Underarm & Bikini or Hollywood 

Any Leg, Underarms, Bikini or Hollywood 

Full Body Package 

Half Body Package 

Torso Front (Inc Shoulders) 

Underarms & Bikini or Hollywood 45 rT in £29 £139 

OR  HER

Course of 6 

45 min £56 £279 

25 min £38 £216 

25 min £27 £145 

45 min £60 £299 

15 min £42 £249 

30 min £59 £299 

45 min £59 £299 

45 min £59 £299 

lh £99 £459 

30 min £49 £248 

lh £99 £369 

Men's Full Beard & Neck 

Men's Full Beard 

Men's Neck Front or Back 

Men's Chest 

Men's Shoulders 

Men's Stomach 

Men's Lower Back 

Men's Upper Back 

Men's Full Back (Incl Shoulders) 

Men's Buttocks 

Men's Torso Front (Inc Shoulders) 

Men's Full Body Package 2h £249 £1329 

OR HIM 
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30 Nanosure

OD 

Small Area 
Medium Area 
Large Area 

25 min 
45 min 
lh 

NANO SURE 
LASER TATTOO 

REMOVAL 

£49 

£99 

£149 

Course of 3 

£99 

£149 

£199 

Course of 6 

£149 

£249 

£299 

3D 



AT DISSOLVING 

AOUALYX
®

Small Areas I 45 min 

Medium Areas I 45 min 

Large Areas I 60 min 

S 

M 

L 

£99 /area/ session 

£199 / area/ session 

£349 /area/ session 

• Chin
• Jowls
• Knees

• Upper Arms
• Upper Back (bra straps)
• Lower/Upper Stomach
• Inner or Outer Thighs

• Full Stomach
• Full Thighs 

LEMON BOTTLE 

S 

M 

L 

£150 /area/ session 

£250 /area/ session 

£399 /area/ session 

REMODELLING 

ODYB

F



ULTIMATE 

PRO 

Medium Area 
Large Area 

lh 

lh 

1 Session 

£66 
£88 

Course of 8 

£463 
£617 

3D 



RYOLIPOL YSIS 
FAT FREEZING 

30 min 

30 min 

Double Chin 

Stomach Upper or Lower Full 

Stomach 

Back Upper or Lower Full Back 

Banana Rolls 

Bingo Wings 

Love Handles 

Inner or Outer Thighs 

Shockwave Add 

to Cryolipolysis 

Small Area 

Medium Area 

Large Area 

30 min 

30 min 

45 min 

30 min 

30 min 

30 min 

45 min 

lOmin 

RAD10 

FREQUENCY 

20 min 

40 min 

lh 

£49 

£99 

£179 

£99 

£179 

£179 

£179 

£179 

£179 

£33 

£44 

£66 

£88 

c 



DRIP 

VITAMIN 

COCKTAILS 

Anti-Ageing Drip 

Detox IV Drip 

Fitness Drip - Sport & Performance 

with Amino-Acids 

Myers Cocktail IV Drip 

Amino-Acids 

High Dose Vitamin C 

Hair Health Drip - Hair Nourishment 

IV Drip 

MultiVit Drip - Multivitamins IV Drip 

Skinny Drip 

Snow White Skin Brightening 600 

with Tranexamic acid 

Hangover IV Drip 

45 min £199 

45 min £150 

60 min £199 

45 min £199 

45 min £150 

60 min £199 

60 min £150 

60 min £150 

60 min £199 

60 min £180 

IV 



Monday - Friday 

8:00 -20:00

Saturday
10:00 - 18:00

Sunday
10:00 - 17:00 

www.helinalux.co.uk

0121 7148654

Info@helinalux.co.uk 


