

O The Farcroft Hotel | Rookery Road Handsworth | B21 9QY | Birmingham





@HelinaLux

DERMAL FILLERS

£125

£199 £210

£199

£299

£180

£270

£180

£199

£299 £199 £119

£199

£199

£299 £219

min

our

min

HelinaLux Lips 0.5ml	30
HelinaLux Lips 1ml	45
HelinaLux Russian Lips	1h
Smile Lines 1ml	30
Smile Lines 2ml	30
Marionette Lines 1ml Marionette	30
Lines 2ml	30
Smokers' Lines 1ml	30
Cheek Filler 1ml	45
Cheek Filler 2ml	45
Non-surgical Rhinoplasty 1ml	45
Non-surgical Rhinoplasty Top Up	30
Chin Filler 1ml	30
Jawline Filler 1ml	45
Jawline Filler 2ml	45
Tear Trough 1ml	45

CONTOURING PACKAGES			
2ml	3ml	4ml	5ml
45 min	1h	1h	1h
£299	£449	£599	£699

BODY ERMAL FILLERS

BBL BI BBL BI

Non-surgical Breast Lift 80ml	1 h 30 min	£979
Non-surgical Breast Lift 200ml	2 h	£1989
Non-surgical Breast Lift 300ml	2 h 30 min	£2989
Non-surgical Breast Lift 400ml	3 h	£3989
Non-surgical Breast Lift 500ml	3 h 30 min	£4989
um Lift 100ml um Lift 10ml Add On	1 h 30 min 1 h 30 min	£1799 £149

DISSOLVING FILLERS

Hyalase New Client	30 min	£149
Hyalase Existing Client	30 min	£75
Hyalase Existing Client Correction	30 min	£19

A NTI-WRINKLE INJECTIONS

BOCOUTURE **ALLERGAN**[°]

Hyperhidrosis Hands	30 min	£119	30 min	£159
Hyperhidrosis Underarms	30 min	£299	30 min	£399
1 Area	20 min	£99	20 min	£139
2 Areas	20 min	£160	20 min	£200
3 Areas	20 min	£199	20 min	£249
Gummy Smile	20 min	£49	20 min	£59
Chin	20 min	£49	20 min	£59
Jawline Slimming	20 min	£219	20 min	£249
Smokers' Lines	20 min	£49	20 min	£59
Brow Lift	20 min	£49	20 min	£59
Neck Lift	20 min	£209	20 min	£249
Bunny Lines	20 min	£49	20 min	£59
Lip Flip	20 min	£49	20 min	£59
Trapezius (Neck Slimming)	30 min	£299	30 min	£399
B-Tox Bum Lift	30 min	£299	30 min	£329
Calf Slimming	30 min	£299	30 min	£349
Follow Up Top Up	15 min	£39	15 min	£59





HELINALUX FACIAL TREATMENTS

Bespoke Facial	60 min	£60
HelinaLux Signature Facial	60 min	£80
Dermaplaning Dermaplaning with Mask Carbon Laser Facial	45 min 1h 45 min	£45 £55 £65
Mesoestetic Superficial Peel 1 session 3 sessions 6 sessions	40 min 40 min 40 min	£120 £360 £570
Mesoestetic MediumPeel 1 session 3 sessions 6 sessions	40 min 40 min	£140 £420 £670
Mesoestetic Advanced Peel 1 session 3 sessions 6 sessions	40 min 40 min 40 min	£160 £480 £760
Biorepeel 1 session 3 sessions	40 min 40 min	£79 £210
Mesoestetic Cosmelan	45 min	£999



3D HYDRO² FACIALS

HydrO2 Time defence express	30 min	£45
HydrO2 Time defence HydrO2	60 min	£95
Time defence Plus HydrO2	90 min	£150
Brightening Express HydrO2	30 min	£55
Brightening	60 min	£100
HydrO2 Brightening Plus	90 min	£100
HydrO2 Clear Skin Express	30 min	£45
HydrO2 Clear Skin	60 min	£95



NEEDLING

Course of 3

Micro-needling Face Micro-	45 min	£99	£259
needling Face & Neck	1h	£149	£399
Micro-needling Neck Micro-	45 min	£110	£289
needling Decolette	45 min	£119	£319

SKIN REJUVINATION

SKIN BOOSTERS

Profhilo® Skin Booster one session 2 sessions	30 min 30 min	£199 £380
Ejal 40 Skin Booster one session 2 sessions	30 min 30 min	£145 £269
Lemon Bottle Skin Booster	45 min	£109
Jalupro [®] Under Eye Brightening	45 min	£109
Lumi Eyes	45 min	£119
Nucleofill [®] Polynucleotide UNDER-EYE ANTI-AGEING	45 min	£199
Nucleofill [®] Polynucleotide Face	45 min	£269

PRP PLATELET RICH PLASMA

Course of 3

PRP Vampire Facial	45 min	£199	
PRP Hands	45 min	£189	
PRP Hair Loss	45 min	£199	£549
PRP Vampire Breast Lift	45 min	£249	£499
PRP Male Erectile Dysfunction	45 min	£169	£359
PRP Female Vaginal Rejuvenation	30 min	£169	£359
PRP Bladder Inconsistence	45 min	£169	£359

(2) PDO Thread Lift	45 min	£149
(4) PDO Thread Lift	45 min	£249
(6) PDO Thread Lift	1 h	£299
(8) PDO Thread Lift	1h 15 min	£399
(10) PDO Thread Lift	1h 30 min	£499
(12) PDO Thread Lift	1h 45 min	£599

THREADS LIFT PDO

FIBROBLAST KIN TIGHTENING



Upper eyelids	60 min	£250
Under eye area	45 min	£150
Upper eyelids & Under eye area	1h 45 min	£325
Crow's Feet	45 min	£125
Top Lip	45 min	£250
Bottom Lip	45 min	£125
Top & Bottom Lips	60 min	£225
Lip Flip	60 min	£400
Cheeks or Nasolabial	60 min	£125
Stomach	1h 30 min	£400
Neck	1h 30 min from	£200

TREATMENTS

LVL Lash Lift	45 min	£45
LVL Lash Lift + Tint	45 min	£55
Eyebrow Lamination	60 min	£45
Eyebrow Lamination + Tint	1h 30 m n	£55

Lip (Hot Wax)	10 min	£10
Chin (Hot Wax)	10 min	63
Lip & Chin (Hot Wax) Package	20 min	£15
Sides of Face (Hot Wax)	20 min	62
Full Face (Hot Wax)	30 min	£20
Underarm (Hot Wax)	20 min	£15
Nipples (Hot Wax)	20 min	83
Neck (Hot Wax)	20 min	£15
Full Back (Warm Wax)	45 min	£35
Half Back (Warm Wax)	30 min	£19
Half Legs (Warm Wax)	30 min	\$19
Full Legs (Warm Wax)	45 min	£35
Half Arms (Warm Wax)	20 min	£15
Full Arms (Warm Wax)	30 min	\$25
Stomach (Warm Wax)	20 min	119
Chest (Warm Wax)	20 min	£20
Brazilian (Hot Wax)	20 min	\$15
Hellywood (Hot Wax)	30 min	E30
Hollywood & Underarm	45 min	£40
Package (Hot Wax)		25024
Buttocks (Hot Wax)	20 min	610
Full Body (Hot & Warm Wax)	50 min	\$75
 full legs 		
 full arms 		
 underarms 		
 Hollywood 		
 buttocks 		
 full face 		



3D TRILOGYICE LASER HAIR REMOVAL

1

Course of 6

Lip	15 min	£14	£79
Chin	15 min	£14	£79
Chin & Sides of Face	20 m n	£28	£179
Neck Front or Back	20 m n	£27	£145
Sides of Face	15 min	£33	£185
Centre Brow	15 min	£7	£45
Cheeks	15 min	£14	£79
Full Face	30 m n	£42	£235
Full Face & Any Neck	30 m n	£45	£239
Underarms	15 min	£7	£48
Nipples	15 min	£14	£115
Hands &Feet	15 min	£24	£165
Hands	15 min	£14	£115
Feet	15 min	£14	£115
Forearms	30 min	£35	£239
Upper Arms	30 min	£35	£239
Full Arms	45 min	£65	£415
Navel Line	15 min	£20	£115
Buttocks	30 min	£45	£229
Stomach	30 min	£33	£175
Lower Back	45 min	£69	£349
Upper Back	45 min	£69	£349
Full Back	1 h	£119	£329
Bikini or Hollywood	30 min	£29	£129
Lower Leg	45 min	£53	£269
Thighs	45 min	£53	£269
Full Leg	<u>1</u> h	£69	£325

Course of 6

Full leg, Underarm & Bikini or Hollywood	1 h 15 min	£89	£395
Any Leg, Underarms, Bikini or Hollywood	1 h	£72	£339
Full Body Package	2	£145	£735
Half Body Package	1 h 30 m n	£119	£639
Torso Front (Inc Shoulders)	1 h	£89	£249
Underarms & Bikini or Hollywood	45 min	£29	£139

FOR HER

Course of 6

Men's Full Beard & Neck	45 min	£56	£279
Men's Full Beard	25 min	£38	£216
Men's Neck Front or Back	25 min	£27	£145
Men's Chest	45 min	£60	£299
Men's Shoulders	15 min	£42	£249
Men's Stomach	30 min	£59	£299
Men's Lower Back	45 min	£59	£299
Men's Upper Back	45 min	£59	£299
Men's Full Back (Incl Shoulders)	1 h	£99	£459
Men's Buttocks	30 min	£49	£248
Men's Torso Front (Inc Shoulders)	1 h	£99	£369
Men's Full Body Package	2 h	£249	£1329

COR HIM



3D NANO SURE LASER TATTOO REMOVAL

Course of 3

Course of 6

 Small Area
 25 min
 £49
 £99
 £149

 Medium Area
 45 min
 £99
 £149
 £249

 Large Area
 1 h
 £149
 £199
 £299

BODY REMODELLING

AT DISSOLVING

AQUALYX[®]

- £99 / area / session
- M £199 / area / session
 - £349 / area / session

Small Areas | 45 min

Medium Areas | 45 min

Large Areas | 60 min

LEMON BOTTLE

- S £150 / area / session
- M £250 / area / session
- £399 / area / session
- Chin
- Jowls
- Knees
- Upper Arms
- Upper Back (bra straps)
- Lower/Upper Stomach
- Inner or Outer Thighs
- Full Stomach
- Full Thighs



3D^{ULTIMATE} PRO

		1 Session	Course of 8
Medium Area	1 h	£66	£463
Large Area	1 h	£88	£617

CRYOLIPOLYSIS FAT FREEZING

Double Chin	30 min	£49
Stomach Upper or Lower Full	30 min	£99
Stomach	30 min	£179
Back Upper or Lower Full Back	30 min	£99
Banana Rolls	45 min	£179
Bingo Wings	30 min	£179
Love Handles	30 min	£179
Inner or Outer Thighs	30 min	£179
Shockwave Add	45 min	£179
to Cryolipolysis	10 min	£33

RADIO FREQUENCY

Small Area Medium Area Large Area 20 min 40 min 1 h £44 £66 £88



Anti-Ageing Drip	45 min	£199
Detox IV Drip	45 min	£150
Fitness Drip - Sport & Performance with Amino-Acids	60 min	£199
Myers Cocktail IV Drip Amino-Acids	45 min	£199
High Dose Vitamin C	45 min	£150
Hair Health Drip - Hair Nourishment IV Drip	60 min	£199
MultiVit Drip - Multivitamins IV Drip	60 min	£150
Skinny Drip	60 min	£150
Snow White Skin Brightening 600 with Tranexamic acid	60 min	£199
Hangover IV Drip	60 min	£180



Monday - Friday 8:00 - 20:00 Saturday 10:00 - 18:00 Sunday 10:00 - 17:00 www.helinalux.co.uk

0121 7148654 Info@helinalux.co.uk